- S
u
b
je
ct to
 m
o
d

  Order no.
 Special adapter 111.459-65
Order example:
Pump unit GMZ-E01, version for 200 l
barrel, with barrel cover, without follow-up
plate, 8 pcs. of element 6 with pipe con-
nector ø6, standard motor and without a
niveau control.
Order designation:
GMZ-E01 / 00 / 1 / D1 / 0 / 8 / 0 / 0 / A / 0
Medium recirculation optional
Technical documents also valid for this product:
B0668 EN     GMZ-EOperating instruction
E0668 EN  Spare parts   GMZ-E
Accessories:
Chain with hook:
Pressure control valve:
Manometer connector:
Adjustment spanner:
Level monitoring for barrel pumps see data sheet P0885
After removal
of the locking screw
at the pump element,
the pressure control
valve can be
screwed in.
To limit max.
operating pressure.
The opening pressure
is fixed and cannot
be changed
subsequently.
110.566-64
110.569-64
110.565-64
110.564-64
110.563-64
110.570-64
110.560-64
110.568-65
110.562-65
70 bar
80 bar
100 bar
150 bar
250 bar
350 bar
400 bar
preset as per customer's
specification:

F3
F2
Order designation:
GMZ-E 01
internal
- S
u
b
je
ct to
 m
o
d
ifica
tio
n
s --
S
u
b
je
ct
 t
o
 m
o
d
ifi
ca
tio
n
s
-
EUGEN  WOERNER GmbH  &  Co. KG
Hafenstraße  2 DE-97877  Wertheim
( +49 9342 803-0
EUGEN  WOERNER GmbH  &  Co. KG
Hafenstraße  2 DE-97877  Wertheim
( +49 9342 803-0
Data sheet P0668 EN
Page 6 of 7
Data sheet P0668 EN
Page 5 of 7
Pump unit   GMZ-E Pump unit   GMZ-E
1)
 Only for 200 l barrel and version with
barrel lid
2)
 Pressure control is not used as level
monitoring!
3)
 For barrels h <540 mm:
  Order no.
 Special adapter 111.459-65
Order example:
Pump unit GMZ-E01, version for 200 l
barrel, with barrel cover, without follow-up
plate, 8 pcs. of element 6 with pipe con-
nector ø6, standard motor and without a
niveau control.
Order designation:
GMZ-E01 / 00 / 1 / D1 / 0 / 8 / 0 / 0 / A / 0
Medium recirculation optional
Technical documents also valid for this product:
B0668 EN     GMZ-EOperating instruction
E0668 EN  Spare parts   GMZ-E
Accessories:
Chain with hook:
Pressure control valve:
Manometer connector:
Adjustment spanner:
Level monitoring for barrel pumps see data sheet P0885
After removal
of the locking screw
at the pump element,
the pressure control
valve can be
screwed in.
To limit max.
operating pressure.
The opening pressure
is fixed and cannot
be changed
subsequently.
110.566-64
110.569-64
110.565-64
110.564-64
110.563-64
110.570-64
110.560-64
110.568-65
110.562-65
70 bar
80 bar
100 bar
150 bar
250 bar
350 bar
400 bar
preset as per customer's
specification: